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ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DEPTT - NIFT-HEAD OFFICE-NEW DELHI

No. 1400(234)/Head-AA/Students Grievance Committee/2019 11 July, 2019

Subject: Constitution of Student Grievance Redressal Committee-reg.

Approval of Competent Authority is hereby conveyed for Constitution of Student
Grievance Committee at the campuses as per Annexure-|.

All Campus Directors are requested to kindly place the information on the Campus
Micro website for wider reach and inform all the students at your Campus.
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(Prof. Vijay Kumar Dua)

Head(Academic Affairs)
Encls.: As above

To

All Campus Directors

Registrar (NIFT HO) — for information
Legal Officer

Director (IT) for uploading on NIFT Website
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ANNEXURE -|

Details of the students Grievance Committee

S.No. | Name Designation Committee | e-mail id Contact no.
- U Ms. Kavita Saluja Professor Chairperson | kavita saluja@nift.ac.in 9164125522
E 2 Ms. Richa Sharma Assistant Professor Member richa.sharma@nift.ac.in 9341802234
& 3 Mr. Arivoli .N Assistant Professor Member arivoli.n@nift.ac.in 9590362184
é 4 Mr. Sonjib Bora Assistant Professor Member sanjib.bora@nift.ac.in 9535687857
5 Mr. Shubham Vijay Student Member shubhamvijay5568@amail.com | 9450610968
1 Prof. (Dr.) Sameer Sood Professor Chairperson | jointdirector.bhopal@nift.ac.in | 9818899236
v |2 Mr. Ayan Tiwari Assoc. Professor & CC-F&LA | Member cc.fla.bhopal@nift.ac.in 9406780922
2 3 Dr. Anupam Saxena Assoc. Professor & CC-TD Member cc.td.bhopal@nift.ac.in 9098889660
@ |4 | Dr Rajdeep S Khanuja Assoc. Professor & CC-FMS | Member cc.fms.bhopal@nift.ac.in 9826494474
5 Ms. Oas Rajvanshi Student Member oasrajvanshi@gmail.com 9810917129
1 Prof. Binaya Bhusan Jena Professor Chairperson | binay jena@nift.ac.in 9090762004
§ 5| Ms. Prabha Swati, FD Dept. | Assistant Professor ‘Member prabha.swati@nift.ac.in 7022247406
2 Ms. Aparna Rastogi, FC Assistant Professor Member _aparna.rastogi@nift.ac.in 7905558027
> 3 Department
S Mr. Sumit Kumar, DFT Assistant Professor Member sumit.kumari@nift.ac.in 9888803396
o 4 | Department
5 Mr. Subham Pannu Student Member subham.pannu@nift.ac.in 8447643678
1 Dr. Divya Satyan Professor Chairperson | divya.satyan@nift.ac.in 98840 29116
® 2 Dr.Martin Jeyasingh Mathews | Professor Member martin.mathews@nift.ac.in 99628 67581
& 3 Dr. G. Sai Sangurai Associate Professor Member sai.sangurai@nift.ac.in 94444 75635
S 4 Dr. A. Sasirekha Asstt. Professor Member sasirekha.a@nift.ac.in 91766 27581
5 Ms. Prerana Pralhad Kulkarni | Student Member rerana.p.kulkarni4@gmail.com | 8095416069
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1 Mrs. Reenit Singh Professor Chairperson | reenit.singh@nift.ac.in_ 9836116620
s 2 Mr Sandip Samanta Associate Professor Member sandip.samanta@nift.ac.in 9831106284
2 3 Dr. Sumantra Bakshi Assistant Professor Member sumantra.bakshi@nift.ac.in 9233357959
N 4 Ms. Ruhee Das Chowdhury Assistant Professor Member ruhee.daschowdhu nift.ac.in | 9831141903

5 Ms. Ishika De Student Member ishikade 19 @gmail.com 9051013747

1 Prof. Dr. Rupa Agarwal Professor & CAC Chairperson | rupa.agarwal@nift.ac.in 9819090387
'g 2 Ms. Susmita Das Asst. Prof-FC & SDAC Member susmita.das@nift.ac.in 9920069157
S 3 Ms. Kavita Pathare Asst. Prof-DFT Member kavita.pathare@nift.ac.in 9820783774
= 4 Dr. Akanksha Nautiyal Asst. Prof-TD Member akanksha.nautiyal@nift.ac.in 7506835169

5 Mr. Mohit Verma Student Member mohit.verma@nift.ac.in 9899283421

1 Ms. Bhavna Verma Professor Chairperson | phavna.verma@nift.ac.in 9810075427
% 2 Ms. Preetha Hussain Professor Member preetha.hussain@nift.ac.in 9910050095
o 3 | Ms. Nayanika Thakur Verma | Associate Professor Member nayanika.mehta@nift.ac.in 9818854464
5 4 Ms. Jasmine Sikand Dixit Assistant Professor Member jasmine.dixit@nift.ac.in 9810444162
= 5 g;:r:f:as Student Membei ahsaas.sharma@gmail.com 9910039966

1 Sh. VinayakYashraj Associate Professor-AD& CAC | Chairperson | vinayak.yashraj@nift.ac.in 9934713483

Assistant Professor -FMS& RC | Member

2 Dr. Vikas Kumar Incharge | vikas kumar@nift.ac.in 7766916080
© Assistant Professor-FC & CC- | Member 9790041513
® 3 Sh. DeepsagarVerma FC deepsagar.verma@nift.ac.in
o Assistant Professor-FC & Member rashmi.thakur1@nift.ac.in / 7782807788

4 Ms. Rashmi Thakur SDAC sdac.patna@nift.ac.in

: bamber cynthia.panda@nift.ac:in

5 Ms. Cynthia Panda Student & SDAC Member /romapandab61@gmail.com 8249996287

1 Dr. Smriti Yadav Associate Professor Chairperson | smriti.yadav@nift.ac.in 8004489703
ﬁ 2 Mr. Akhilendra Pratap Sonkar | Assistant Professor (FC) Member akhilendra@sonkarnift.ac.in 9198931240
3 3 Mr. Praveen Srivastava Assistant Professor (F&LA) Member raveen.srivastava@nift.ac.in 9452136223
é 4 Mr. Rajesh Kr. Chaudhary Assistant Professor (FMS) Member rejesh.choudhary1@nift.ac.in 9546437666

5 Mr. Shivam Soni Student Member shivamsoni164@gmail.co.in 7388873598
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1 Ms. Rimi Das Associate Professor Chairperson | rimi das@nift.ac.in 9954011400
Assistant Professor - F & LA Member
g 2 Ms. Tshering D Bhutia Dept tshering.bhutia@nift.ac.in 9612928458
_='c_-> 3 Ms. Aurineeta Das Assistant Professor — FD Dept | Member aurineeta.das@nift.ac.in 9612171276
- Assistant Professor — FMS Member
o Mr. Siewspah D Buhroy Dept siewspah.buhroy@nift.ac.in 9089703667
5 Mr. Akash Godara Student Member aakashgodara18@gmail.com 8708885231
1 Sh. D.P.Solanki Director Chairperson | director.srinagar@nift.ac.in 9958367738
§ |2 Syed Azher Qayoom Asst. Prof, CC-FP & CC-FC I/c | Member syed.azher@nift.ac.in 9086922202
p 3 Ms. Nousheen Qazi Asst. Prof, CC-FD &SDAC Member nousheen.gazi@nift.ac.in 990661335
& 4 Mr. Vijay Kant Verma Asst. Prof, I/c IT&RIC Member vijaykant.verma@nift.ac.in 8278671248
18 Mr. Piyush Tiwari Student Member PiyushtwrO5@gmail.com | 9454775558




